



**NOTE**

REF NO 27/33 PART NO 500-429 USED ON PAVERS STARTING AT SERIAL NO. 5562 THRU 6009

REF NO 34, PART NO 500-433 USED ON PAVERS STARTING AT SERIAL NO 6010 AND UP

REF. NO. 10, PART NO. 550-123 NOT SHOWN

REF. NO. 17, PART NO. 120 L NOT SHOWN

REF. NO. 15 IS FOR A STANDARD PAVER ONLY, WITH HYDRAULIC EXTENSIONS SEE PAGE 48

36	500-553	BLOCK #/BUSHING	2
35	500-434	COTTER PIN 1/4 X 2 LG	2
34	500-433	HEX SLOTTED NUT 1-1/2	2
33	500-433	ATTACHING PIN	2
32	500-429	BLOCK BUSHING	2
31	500-407	ATTACHING PIN (SPECIAL)	2
30	500-400	BLOCK	2
29	500-406	HEX NUT (SPECIAL)	4
28			
27	323-189	YONGE	2
26	1130	YONGE SIDE PLATE	2
25	11735	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 1/2-13 X 7 LG	2
24	157	SCOTTED SCREW NUT	2
23	130-A	GEAR SPUR	2
22	400-474	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 3/8-16 X 1 1/2	2
21	500-080	HEX NUT 1/2-13 NC	12
20	500-038	LOCKWASHER 1/2	8
19	125	JAM NUT 3/4-10 NC	4
18	120 R	END ANGLE (RIGHT HAND)	1
17	120 L	END ANGLE (LEFT HAND)	1
16	500-029	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 1/2-13 X 1 1/4 LG	8
15	124	GEAR RACK	2
14	500-728	GREAT FITTING 1/8 NPT 45°	4
13	500-227	STD. FLAT WASHER 3/8	2
12	500-226	STD. LOCKWASHER 3/8	2
11	500-225	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 1/2-13 X 1 1/4 LG	2
10	550-123	SCREED EXTENSION (LEFT SIDE)	1
9	550-124	SCREED EXTENSION (RIGHT SIDE)	1
8	132	SET COLLAR	2
7	500-700	SOCKET HEAD SCREW 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 LG	2
6	323-178	PIVION AND SHAFT	2
5	500-175	GREAT FITTING 1/8 NPT (STRAIGHT)	2
4	500-164	HEX NUT 1/2-13 NC SELF LOCKING	4
3	500-714	PIVION SHAFT BEARING ASSEMBLY	4
2	500-056	STD. LOCKWASHER 3/8	8
1	500-004	STD. FLAT WASHER 3/8	8

LAYTON MANUFACTURING COMPANY		Rev. 2/83
TITLE		SCREED EXTENSION ASSY.
DATE		3-10-72
BY		WHE
CHECKED		
APPROVED		
DRAWN		
SCALE		
MATERIALS		
PART NO.		PAVER F-525
REV.		2/83
DATE		3-10-72
BY		WHE
CHECKED		
APPROVED		
DRAWN		
SCALE		
MATERIALS		